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FEIN D&B # MC # DOT # SCAC 
26-1750483 80-997-7791 633062 1727590 BLJH 

Officers 
Rob Charbonneau, Director-Operations

Mark Weedon, Ops Manager (SBN)  
Beau Jolly, Director-Operations (CHS)

Chris Sandigo, Sales and Ops Manager (ORF) 
Cory Crawford, Director - Strategic Business Development

CONTACT INFORMATION 

Invoices can be emailed to: Billing@BounceLogistics.com 

BANKING REFERENCE 

Bank:

JP Morgan 2200 Ross Ave 
Dallas, TX 75201

Contact: 

Lisa Mullins,  Client Relationship Manager Phone: 
214-965-2684
Email: lisa.mullins@jpmorgan.com

BUSINESS REFERENCES 

Toto Freight Inc. 
1550 E Higgins Road
Elk Grove Village, IL 60007
630.296.0900

Usko Expedite Inc. 
11290 Point East Drive
Rancho Cordova, CA 95742
916.233.4455

Corporate Office:
3838 N. Main Street Suite 
200 Mishawaka, IN 46545 

Phone: (877) 677-5623
Ops@BounceLogistics.com

Bounce Charleston:
2155 Eagle Drive
North Charleston, SC 29406 
Charleston@BounceLogistics.com

Bounce Irvine:
505 Technology Drive Suite 240
Irvine, CA 92618
Irvine1@BounceLogistics.com

Bounce Norfolk:
249 Central Park Ave Suite 
300-110
Virginia Beach, VA 23462
Norfolk@BounceLogistics.com

Industry Experts. Customized Solutions. 
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